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Breakfast
Kyalami Breakfast
2 eggs, 4 slices of bacon, grilled tomato,
pork sausage, mushroom & 2 slices 
of toast  

R110.00

Club Breakfast
1 fried egg, 2 rashers bacon,1 pork
sausage, 2 sliced tomato, 2 slices
cheddar cheese

R95.00

Scrambled Egg on Toast
3 scrambled eggs on white,
brown or rye toast

R35.00

Classic Omelette
Your choice of two fillings served with a
slice of toast
Choice of fillings: bacon, onion, green
pepper, mushroom, cheese, tomato, ham 

R60.00

Eggs Benedict
English muffin topped with sandwich
ham, spinach, poached egg and
hollandaise

R85.00

The Bowl
2 poached eggs with 2 rashers of bacon
with balsamic glazed mushrooms & 2
hash browns

R85.00
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Breakfast
Avo and Bacon on Toast
Mashed avocado served with rashers of
bacon, sweet peppadews & cracked black
pepper

R58.00

Veggie Stack
Grilled mushroom, mixed peppers, tomato,
mashed avocado, and a slice of melted
mozzarella cheese on a hash brown

R70.00

Health Bowl
Plain yoghurt & muesli served with fruit
salad and honey

R75.00

Spidey
1 egg, 2 slices of bacon & sliced toast R40.00
Barbie
1 Egg, small portion of chips & 1 pork
sausage

R55.00

Junior Breakfast

Extras
Pork Sausage 
Mushroom 
Chips Half / Full

R20.00
R22.00

R30.00 / R45.00

continued...
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Starters
Trinchado
Silvers of beef served in our secret
Portuguese sauce served with a freshly
baked Prego roll

R80.00

Chicken Livers
Peri-Peri chicken livers served with a
creamy onion tomato and peri-peri sauce.
Served with slices of Ciabatta

R55.00

Crumbed Mushrooms
Deep fried button mushrooms served with
tartar sauce

R70.00

Caprese Stack (V)
Caprese stack with fresh cut tomato,
mozzarella cheese, basil pesto, salt flakes,
balsamic reduction and deep fried capers

R60.00

Baskets
Deep Fried Calamari Tubes
Mixed Sausages
BBQ & Honey Sesame Buffalo Wings
Chicken Strips
Deep Fried Baby Hake

R110.00
R90.00
R92.00
R80.00
R85.00

Serves 1 person. Served with a dip and a portion of chips
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Platters
The Snake Platter
Chicken Strips, Pork Riblets, Boerewors
Cutlets and Chicken Wings

R200.00

Short Par

4 Beef Samosas, 4 Spring Rolls, 4
Jalapeno Rissoles and 4 Smokey Pies

R185.00

In The Bunker

Chicken Strips, 2 Jalapeno Rissoles, 4
Beef Samosas, 2 Mozzarella Sticks and
4 Meat Balls

R155.00

All platters are served with chips and a dipping sauce where
applicable

Shisanyama Platter
300g Sirloin Fingers, 250g Teriyaki
Chicken Drumsticks, 300g Boerewors
Cutlets, served with Chips and Peri-
peri Dip

Kyalami Platter
Frankfurter, Pork Chipolatas,
Boerewors served with Chips and Peri-
peri Dip

Finger Licking Wings
Per-peri or BBQ Basted Wings served
with Dipping Sauce and Chips 
6 or 12 wings

R265.00

R265.00

R95.00 (6)
R145.00 (12)
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Salads
Bacon, Avocado and Feta
Served on garden greens with a creamy
vinaigrette dressing

R85.00

Chicken Caesar
Charred chicken breast with shaved
parmesan, boiled egg, croutons on a bed of
garden greens with a traditional anchovy
dressing

R90.00

Greek Salad
Served the old-fashioned way

R75.00

Chicken Parmesan
Grilled chicken parmesan topped with
avocado rosette with a side of your choice

R110.00
Chicken
Chicken Schnitzel 
Served with mushroom or cheese sauce
and your choice of side

R110.00
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Pasta
Fettuccini Alfredo
Ham and mushroom served in a creamy
sauce

R85.00Penne Arrabaiatta
A spicy sauce made from garlic, tomatoes
and dried red chilli peppers cooked in olive
oil

R110.00

Chicken Pesto Penne
Sundried tomatoes, white wine,
mushrooms and creamy sauce

R95.00

Chorizo and Calamari
Cajun calamari and chorizo pasta in a
creamy sauce

R155.00

R95.00

Selection of Penne, Fettucine or Linguine
All pastas served with parmesan shavings, garlic and chopped chilli

Spaghetti Bolognaise 
Mince in a napolitana sauce
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Burgers
Naked Burger - Chicken or Beef
BBQ Burger - Chicken or Beef
Bacon and Avo - Chicken or Beef
Bacon and Cheese - Chicken or Beef
Chicken Prego
Cheese Burger - Chicken or Beef
Mushroom Burger

Wraps
Crumbed Chicken Wrap
Vegetarian Wrap

R95.00
R95.00
R135.00
R120.00
R80.00
R115.00
R110.00

R65.00
R55.00

Served with your choice of side

Our wraps are filled with mixed greens. Add chips for R25 extra
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Toasties
Bacon and Egg
Bacon, Egg and Cheese
Bacon and Cheese
Cheese and Tomato (V)
Ham and Cheese
Ham, Cheese and Tomato
Steak, Caramelized Onion and Grilled
Cheese
Chicken Mayonnaise

R45.00
R60.00
R55.00
R40.00
R45.00
R50.00
R70.00

R45.00

Toasties are served on white, brown or rye bread. Add chips for R20 extra

Vegetarian Options
Mushroom and Halloumi Stack
Crumbed or grilled mushroom and halloumi
stack with a balsamic glaze and salsa

Crunchy Vegetables
Crunchy veggies and cheese nuggets with a
sweet chilli dip. Served with a side salad

Veggie Wrap
Veggie wrap with julienne carrots, peppers,
red onion, tomato and avocado

R80.00

R77.00

R60.00
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Char-Grill
Steak, Egg and Chips
Traditional char-grilled 200g rump steak
topped with an egg and served with chips

R135.00

Basted in a sweet and sticky
sauce with your choice of side

Pork Spareribs 600g R210.00

Chips Half Portion
Chips Full Portion
Side Salad
Medley of Veggies
Sweet Potato Chips
Potato Wedges
Creamed Spinach
Onion Rings

R30.00
R40.00
R40.00
R45.00
R35.00
R42.00
R45.00
R42.00

Steaks are char-grilled to your specifications and served with a
side of chips or salad

Sides
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Sushi
Maki (6 piece)
Nigiri (4 piece)
California Rolls (4 piece)
Fashion Sandwiches (4 piece)
Crispy Rice (4 piece )
Handroll (1 piece)

Salmon Sashimi (4 piece)
Salmon Roses (4 piece)

Vegetarian (4 piece)

Available in Prawn or Salmon

R70.00
R79.00
R69.00
R75.00
R69.00
R90.00

R120.00
R90.00

Maki
Nigiri
California Roll
Fashion Sandwich
Handroll (1 Piece)

R48.00

Maruyama Platter (11 piece)

Ozaki Platter (14 piece)

Salmon Fashion Sandwiches 4pc, Prawn
California Roll 4pc, Avocado Maki 3pc

Prawn Fashion Sandwiches 4pc, Salmon
California Roll 4pc, Salmon Maki 6pc

R145.00

R150.00
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Sushi
Nakajima Platter (15 piece)

Tanaka Platter (16 piece)

Vegetable Rainbow Roll Reloaded 4pc,
Vegetarian California Roll 4pc, Avocado
Maki 3pc, Avocado Nigiri 3pc and
Vegetable Handroll x 1

Rainbow Roll Reloaded 4pc, Salmon
California Roll 4pc, Prawn Nigiri 4pc and
Salmon Roses

R95.00

R195.00

Chefs Specialties
Deep-fried California (8 piece)

Deep-Fried Salmon Roses (4
piece)

Salmon, Avocado, Cucumber, Pepper and
Carrots

Deep-fried rice, Salmon topped of with
Sweet Chili and Creamy Mayonnaise

R110.00

R90.00

continued...
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Seafood
Jumbo Hake
A jumbo sized hake grilled or deep fried
served with tartar sauce and a choice of
side chips or side salad

R125.00

Calamari Main R195.00
Patagonica Calamari Tubes, grilled or
deep fried, served with your choice of
lemon butter or peri-peri sauce and a
choice of side salad or chip

Riblets and Chips 150g
Margarita Pizza Small

R60.00
R35.00

Juniors
Desserts
Ice-Cream and Bar One Sauce
Malva Pudding and Custard
Baked Spiced Apple Crumble
served with Creme Chantilly

R30.00
R60.00
R60.00
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Pizza

Plain Focaccia
Garlic Focaccia
Margarita

Sicilian

Regina

Supreme

Hawaiian

BBQ

Vegetarian

Polo

Mozzarella and Oregano

Salami, Feta, Mozzarella, Garlic and

Chili

Ham, Mushroom and Mozzarella

Anchovies, Olives, Chili, Garlic and 

Mozzarella

Mushroom, Green Pepper, Onion, Olives,

Artichokes, Garlic and Mozzarella

Chicken, Green Peppers, Onion, 

Mozzarella and BBQ Sauce

Ham, Pineapple and Mozzarella

R55.00
R59.00
R75.00

R95.00

R78.00

R115.00

R87.00

R105.00

R95.00

R94.00
Chicken, Mushroom, Mozzarella and Chilli
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Pizza
Quattro

Mexicana

Classic

Special

Kyalami Special

The Parma

Carnivore

Four Seasons

Ham, Mushroom, Olives, Artichokes,

Mozzarella

Mince, Peppers, Onions and Chilli

Pepperoni, Mushroom, Olives, Green Peppers 

and Onions

Parma Ham, Feta, Parmesan Shaving,

Mozzarella and Rocket

Mushroom, Bacon, Ham, Feta

Mozzarella and Avocado

Salami, Ham, Mushroom, Onion, 

Green Pepper and Mozzarella

Chicken, Bacon, Mushroom, Green Pepper,

Mozzarella and Pesto

Bacon, Mince, Ham, Salami and Mozzarella

R95.00

R105.00

R110.00

R105.00

R125.00

R150.00

R125.00

R107.00

continued...
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Pizza
Bacon ‘n Jalapeno

Milano

French Flamm Cake
Sour Cream, Caramelized Onions, Bacon and

Crushed Black Pepper

Avocado, Bacon and Feta Cheese

Garlic spread base, Bacon, Jalapeno and

Diced Tomato

R99.00

R115.00

R95.00

continued...



THE MENU

Specialty Beverages
Milkshakes
A choice of Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla,
Lime or Bubblegum

R30.00

Specialty Coffee R40.00
A choice of Whiskey or Kahlua

Espresso - Single
Espresso - Double
Americano
Classic Latte
Cappuccino
Cafe Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Tea - Rooibos or Five Roses

R17.00
R25.00
R25.00
R37.00
R36.00
R37.00
R37.00
R25.00

Hot Beverages
Dom Predo
A choice of Whiskey or Kahlua

R30.00
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Wines
Durbanville Hills Sauvignon Blanc
Delheim Sauvignon Blanc
Durbanville Hills Chenin Blanc
Mulderbosch Steen Hout Chenin
Blanc
Durbanville Hills Chardonnay
Warwick Chardonnay 

White Wines Bottle    WBG
R190.00     R65.00
R200.00    N/A
R190.00     R65.00
R190.00     N/A
R190.00     R65.00
R190.00     R65.00
R200.00    R80.00

Rose Wines
AR Protea Dry Rose
Durbanville Hills Rose
Haute Cabriere Chardonnay
Pinot Noir 

R150.00     N/A
R180.00     R65.00
R190.00     R70.00
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Wines
Bottle    WBG

Sparkling Wines
JC Le Roux La Chanson 
JC le Roux LeDomain
JC le Roux LeDomain Non-Alc
Pongraz Rose

R180.00      N/A
R180.00      N/A
R170.00      N/A
R270.00     N/A

Durbanville Hills Merlot
Diemersdal Merlot
Fat Bastard Merlot
Warwick The First Lady 
Cabernet Sauvignon
Hartenberg Cabernet
Sauvignon/ Shiraz
Kanonkop Kadette

Red Wines
R200.00     R75.00
R240.00     N/A
R300.00     N/A
R210.00      R80.00

R220.00     N/A

R260.00      N/A

Wine Corkage - R100 per bottle
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Cocktails
Ocean eyes 

Lesotho Lady

Elderflower Tonic

Margarita 

Mojito

Coronarita

Mimosa 

Moscow Mule

Tanqueray No. Ten, Blue Curacao,
Elderflower, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint

R80.00

R100.00

R110.00

 Corona  /Heineken, Triple Sec, Tequila, lime 

Jose Cuervo, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice

Tanqueray No Ten, Lemon Juice,
Elderflowers Syrup and Tonic

Tanqueray No. Ten, Kola Tonic, Grapefruit
Juice, Bitters and Lemonade

Rum, Mint, Lime 

Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer, Bitters 

Cointreau, Bubbly, Orange Juice 

R75.00

R75.00

R100.00

R85.00

R87.00


